

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15142/2009

DELHI JAL BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATPAL GROVER

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
WITH

- I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C) No.15355/2009
- I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C) No.15334/2009
- I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C) No.21400/2009
- I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C) No.15357/2009
- I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C) No.15311/2009
- I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C) No.21406/2009
- I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C) No.15144/2009
- I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C) No.21402/2009
- I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C) No.21407/2009
- I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C) No.21408/2009
- I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C) No.15342/2009
- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) No.17448/2009
- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) No.29518/2009
- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) No.15345/2009
- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) No.31530/2009
- I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) No.15341/2009

Date: 08/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present.

Outcome of dasti service to be filed on record before

30.9.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj